TUCKER FREE LIBRARY

CIRCULATION 2006
NEW PATRONS
NON-RESIDENT PATRONS
INVENTORY REPORT
ITEMS ADDED TO THE COLLECTION
BOOKS PURCHASED
Adult Fiction
Adult Non-Fiction
Junior Fiction
Junior Non-Fiction
Early Reader Fiction
Early Reader Non-Fiction
Young Adult Fiction
Young Adult Non-Fiction
OTHER MATERIALS
Audio Cassettes and CDs Purchased
VHS and DVDs Purchased
GIFTS
‘ Books
VHS and DVDs
Audio Cassettes and CDs
Puzzles
INTERLIBRARY LOAN TRANSACTIONS
Successful ~ TFL as LENDER to other libraries
TFL as BORROWER from other libraries

Unsuccessful TFL as LENDER to other libraries
TEFL as BORROWER {rom other libraries

TOTAL ILL TRANSACTIONS

59

596
207
129

16
173

)
105

122

25

263
34

257
312

82
61

27301
213

1402

308

569

143

1710

712




