TUCKER FREE LIBRARY

CIRCULATION 2006 NEW PATRONS NON-RESIDENT PATRONS		27301			
			213 4		
INVENTOR	Y REPORT				
ITEMS ADI	DED TO THE COLLECTION		N/I		
BOOKS PUI	RCHASED				
	Adult Fiction	596			
	Adult Non-Fiction	207			
	Junior Fiction	129			
	Junior Non-Fiction	16			
	Early Reader Fiction	173			
	Early Reader Non-Fiction	25			
	Young Adult Fiction	105			
	Young Adult Non-Fiction	4			
OTHER MA	TERIALS				
	Audio Cassettes and CDs Purchased	122			
	VHS and DVDs Purchased	25	1402		
GIFTS					
,	Books	263			
	VHS and DVDs	34			
	Audio Cassettes and CDs	7			
	Puzzles	4	308	1710	
INTERLIBR	ARY LOAN TRANSACTIONS				
Successful	TFL as LENDER to other libraries	257			
	TFL as BORROWER from other libraries	312			
			569		
Unsuccessful	TFL as LENDER to other libraries	82			
	TFL as BORROWER from other libraries	61	143		
	TOTAL ILL TRANSACTIONS			712	